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IMIE
Piotr
Marcin
Marcin
Pawet
Karol
Adam
Sylwia
Pawet
Aleksandra
Matgorzata
Wojciech
Adam
Matgorzata
Dariusz
Stawomir
Joanna
Ewa
Anna
Katarzyna
Andrzej
Piotr
Matgorzata
Adam
Aleksandra
Dariusz
Jacek
Karolina
Magdalena
Alicja
Joanna
Grazyna
Lena
Matylda

NAZWISKO
Polkowski
Tomczak
Swiderek
Kowalik
Zabtocki
Adamczyk
Rejmentowska
Fabijanczuk
Musiatowicz
Puszkarska
Gil
Klimczak
Franczak
Franczak
Wasilewski
Wiodarczyk
Tomczak
Franczak
Bytniewska
Dabrowski
Jabtonski
Plichcinska
Puszkarski
Radomyska-Stelmach
Lipiec
Noworyta
Ambroziak-Murzyn
Slusarczyk
Reda
Nowakowska
Cieslak
Nurzynska
Kozmana

dystans: 5km NORDIC WALKING

NR
237
247
245
232
250
216
242
225
234
238
229
231
227
228
248
249
246
226
219
211
230
236
239
240
233
212
217
244
241
235
222
215
214

EKO MARSZ
Warszawa, 22.08.2020

WYNIKI

KLUB
NW CZLAPSKI TEAM
Koci Pazur
NW CZLAPSKI TEAM
Decathlon
NW CZLAPSKI TEAM
Pasja Nordic Walking

NW Cztapski Team
Pasja Nordic Walking
Gosadi Nordic Team
NW CZLAPSKI TEAM
Gosadi Nordic Team
NW CZLAPSKI TEAM
NW CZLAPSKI TEAM
PASJA Nordic Walking
Zelechéw Team

Koci Pazur

NW CZLAPSKI TEAM
Zelechéw Team

Gosadi Nordic Team

Biatoteka

Byledobiec

ASA Team biegiem po zdrowie

Biatoteka

NW CZLAPSKI TEAM

UKS Rusiec
UKS Rusiec

KAT. MSC/KAT.
M 1
M 2
M S)
M 4
M 5)
M 6
K 1
M 7
K 2
K 3
M 8
M 9
K 4
M 10
M 11
K 5
K 6
K 7
K 8
M 12
M 13
K 9
M 14
K 10
M 15
M 16
K 11
K 12
K 13
K 14
K 15
M 17
M 18

2,5km
00:15:58
00:16:04
00:16:24
00:16:45
00:17:20
00:17:47
00:17:40
00:17:39
00:18:14
00:18:14
00:18:44
00:18:13
00:19:06
00:19:09
00:19:14
00:18:39
00:19:46
00:20:08
00:20:28
00:20:21
00:21:06
00:21:17
00:22:05
00:22:19
00:22:12
00:23:36
00:24:27
00:24:27
00:26:00
00:26:50
00:26:52
00:28:47
00:28:49

CZAS
00:32:48
00:33:12
00:34:02
00:34:26
00:35:38
00:36:05
00:36:24
00:36:45
00:36:57
00:36:58
00:38:07
00:38:42
00:38:48
00:38:59
00:39:00
00:39:00
00:40:33
00:41:00
00:41:47
00:41:50
00:42:30
00:42:51
00:44:29
00:44:58
00:46:03
00:48:30
00:49:16
00:49:17
00:53:36
00:53:57
00:54:14
00:56:32
00:56:35



